WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE ST‘ATE :
ENGINEER OF NEVADA

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY -

Address....... e R

Location of well:

‘arms Properties

Sy Do not fill
| . - M" 0 1o n
Eploe Dridling C0e. . i

Driller
Suith, Nevada Address
SE1, SE1/ Sec. 28 T.11N/S, R24.E, in

e ‘:/ Log No..... éoéﬂ:ﬁ—- --------------

Rec.... Fu@7s 19.44...

“arwon City, Nevada . . Lic. No.249.....

...County

or

Water will be used for
Size of drilled hole
Thickness of casing

Diameter and length of casing .
(Casing 12" in diameter and under give inside dlameter; casing 12” in diameter give outside diameter.)

If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure.
!
If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface..

If flowing well describe control works

3/16/61

24“

Date of commencement of well

Type of well rig..

16" 424!

Temp. of water

Total depth of well . 4534 .. .

Weight of casing per linear foot.......... 38F .

2 i

Rotary

(Type and size of valve, etc.)-

Date of completion of vvelll‘=/5/61 ..........

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

46

114
120
125
138
158
169
171
180
196
204
220
226
245
249
271
D4
304
337
350
395

177
180
196
04
220
226
245
249
2N
294
304
337
350
395
406

Thickness
feet

24
16
6

68
6

s

13
20
1
18
3

16
18
16
6

19
4

28
23
10
33
13
45
11

1
Type of material

Sand, gravel & Clay
Sand, grel & clay
Course sand

Sand, gravel & clay
Large boulders

Fine sand

Clay

Sand & clay

Hard packed clay
Boulders & clay
Boulders & clay
Soft clay

Rock

Sand rock

Soft fine sand

 Sand & clay

Soft sandy clay
Soft sandy clay
Boulders & clay
Large boulders
Hard rock

Sand gravel & clay
Sand gravel & clay
Sand gravel & clay

(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, Ete.

Chief aquifer (water-bearing
formation)

from 3010- to ,337 It
Other aquifers 4:06 - 451
451 = 474

First water at.,....? ' ........... feet.

Casing perforated

from 1.49 ................. to 47& ............... ft.

Size of perforations

3/16 x 2%

919 @




LOG OF FORMATIONS—Continued

F;zz? figt Thickness Type of material

406 451 45 Sand, gravel & clay

451 474 23 Course sand & gravel

INTA 495 21 Sand, gravel & clay

495 500 | -5 Boulders & clay

500 517 17 Sand, clay & gravel

517 565 49 Sand, clay & boulders

565 570 5 Course Send

570 590 20 Sandstone rock

590 595 5 Sandstone rock

595 646 41 Sand, gravel & clay

CASING RECORD

g;‘;‘g', E;;%? ffgt Length “Remarks”—Seals, Grouting, Etc,
16" 0 454 454 8" Pilot hole drilled to 646!, 24" hole reamed to 454

‘and 16" x 1/4" collored casing set in place.

GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Ete. ‘

WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT (Not to be filled in by Driller)

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best information and

belief. Enloe Drilling GQ//

Weil Driller /

Dated - June 15, 1961. ,19 $S 6 W | |1-BA-rub- T

B TE DN Y[ 7 T G

.........................




